Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Bowsher - (784625) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.44
26.47
26.67
26.71
26.72
27.01
27.03
27.26
27.46
27.46
27.51
27.72
27.75
28.22
28.22
28.24
28.53
28.89
29.55
29.58
30.17
31.21
34.95
37.04
40.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
441
431
429
429
415
414
404
395
395
393
384
383
364
364
363
352
339
317
316
298
269
191
161
127

Round

m I I I I I

I I

-n

r r r r T T I T I I T mMm I

Date

21/10/16
27/11/16
23/10/15
10/07/16
29/11/15
17/01/16
28/01/17
09/07/17
24/10/14
28/11/14
08/03/15
25/01/14
06/07/14
25/10/13
16/11/13
09/03/14
15/06/13
10/03/13
24/1112
14/10/12
01/12/12
16/06/12
19/11/11
02/07/11
10/07/10

Meet

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Reading January Level 3

Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst Open Meet

Venue

St Brelade
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4

4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2

4

2
Tilehurst 3

4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 3
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4
Tilehurst 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
27.26
27.03
26.47
26.44
26.71
27.01
26.72
26.67
27.51
27.46
27.46
27.75
28.24
27.72
28.22
28.22
28.53
28.89
30.17
29.55
29.58
31.21
34.95
37.04

40.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
414
441
443
429
415
429
431
393
395
395
383
363
384
364
364
352
339
298
317
316
269
191
161

127

Round

m I T mMm I I mM I I I mMm I I I

T

I I T I T I I T I ™

Date

09/07/17
28/01/17
2711116
21/10/16
10/07/16
17/01/16
29/11/15
23/10/15
08/03/15
28/11/14
24/10/14
06/07/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
16/11/13
25/10/13
15/06/13
10/03/13
01/12/12
24/11112
14/10/12
16/06/12
19/11/11
02/07/11
10/07/10

Meet

Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Reading January Level 3

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Tilehurst Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst Open Meet

Venue

Reading
Maidenhead
Reading

St Brelade
Reading
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Jersey
Maidenhead
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Reading
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



