Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Bowsher - (784625) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

īme	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.44	443	F	21/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
26.47	441	Н	27/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
26.67	431	F	23/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
26.71	429	Н	10/07/16	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
26.72	429	Н	29/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
27.01	415	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
27.03	414	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
27.26	404	Н	09/07/17	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
27.46	395	F	24/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
27.46	395	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
27.51	393	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
27.72	384	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Tilehurst	3
27.75	383	Н	06/07/14	Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet	Reading		4
28.22	364	F	25/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
28.22	364	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
28.24	363	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
28.53	352	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Tilehurst	3
28.89	339	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
29.55	317	Н	24/11/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
29.58	316	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Tilehurst	3
30.17	298	Н	01/12/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet	Bracknell	Tilehurst	3
31.21	269	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Tilehurst	4
34.95	191	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
37.04	161	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
40.05	127	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.26	404	Н	09/07/17	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
27.03	414	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
26.47	441	Н	27/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
26.44	443	F	21/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
26.71	429	Н	10/07/16	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
27.01	415	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
26.72	429	Н	29/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
26.67	431	F	23/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
27.51	393	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
27.46	395	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
27.46	395	F	24/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
27.75	383	Н	06/07/14	Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet	Reading		4
28.24	363	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
27.72	384	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Tilehurst	3
28.22	364	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
28.22	364	F	25/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
28.53	352	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Tilehurst	3
28.89	339	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
30.17	298	Н	01/12/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet	Bracknell	Tilehurst	3
29.55	317	Н	24/11/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
29.58	316	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Tilehurst	3
31.21	269	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Tilehurst	4
34.95	191	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
37.04	161	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
40.05	127	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS